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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      SPLIT1      SPLIT2      SPLIT3    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     John Cleary            OPEN          1/66        3:55        7:56       11:59       15:44    5:04            
2     Josiah Bitker          OPEN          2/66        3:47        7:47       11:56       15:56    5:08            
3     Pierce Pennell         OPEN          3/66        3:57        8:12       12:34       16:47    5:25            
4     Josh Bradley           OPEN          4/66        4:03        8:26       12:48       16:55    5:27            
5     Noah Zach              OPEN          5/66        4:03        8:26       12:56       17:17    5:34            
6     Trey Crabtree          OPEN          6/66        4:03        8:27       13:03       17:37    5:41            
7     Billy Petracek         OPEN          7/66        4:18        8:48       13:20       17:44    5:43            
8     Levi Hnosko            OPEN          8/66        4:22        8:54       13:28       17:46    5:43            
9     Titus Bitker           OPEN          9/66        4:24        8:54       13:22       17:46    5:44            
10    Oztin Testa            OPEN         10/66        4:18        8:49       13:23       17:54    5:46            
11    Nolan Steiner          OPEN         11/66        4:27        9:02       13:37       18:01    5:48            
12    Kegan Dykema           OPEN         12/66        4:27        9:04       13:50       18:22    5:55            
13    Noah Neemann           OPEN         13/66        4:24        9:04       14:05       18:38    6:00            
14    Mike Daugherty         OPEN         14/66        4:27        9:07       14:00       18:41    6:01            
15    Thomas Woods           MASTER        1/31        4:38        9:22       14:12       18:48    6:03            
16    Ethan Swanda           OPEN         15/66        4:41        9:29       14:23       18:59    6:07            
17    Lance Wolken           OPEN         16/66        4:36        9:27       14:28       19:11    6:11            
18    James Munnis           OPEN         17/66        4:51        9:58       15:11       19:56    6:25            
19    Ira Bryan              OPEN         18/66        4:50       10:02       15:14       20:06    6:29            
20    Zach Zelenda           OPEN         19/66        4:50       10:02       15:15       20:07    6:29            
21    Dalton Wignall         OPEN         20/66        4:51       10:02       15:16       20:07    6:29            
22    Jarett Messersmith     OPEN         21/66        4:44        9:47       15:07       20:08    6:29            
23    Charles Schmaderer     OPEN         22/66        4:43        9:49       15:13       20:10    6:30            
24    Mitch Bern             OPEN         23/66        4:57       10:06       15:19       20:20    6:33            
25    Daniel Kuca            OPEN         24/66        5:16       10:26       15:36       20:33    6:37            
26    Ian Tsukada            OPEN         25/66        5:31       10:41       15:57       20:59    6:46            
27    Elijah Maly            OPEN         26/66        4:57       10:22       15:56       21:20    6:52            
28    Jacob Reason           OPEN         27/66        5:12       10:50       16:42       21:47    7:01            
29    Derek Brandt           MASTER        2/31        5:54       11:32       16:59       21:54    7:03            
30    Jack Strohmyer         OPEN         28/66        5:01       10:39       16:29       21:58    7:05            
31    Aksel Nelsen           MASTER        3/31        5:15       10:51       16:47       22:28    7:14            
32    Ben Cohoon             MASTER        4/31        5:38       11:17       17:06       22:34    7:16            
33    Natsumi Ogura          MASTER        5/31        5:35       11:25       17:11       22:38    7:18            
34    James Brunton          MASTER        6/31        5:01       10:59       17:04       22:42    7:19            
35    John Douglas           OPEN         29/66        5:16       11:05       17:12       22:44    7:20            
36    Carly Beals            OPEN         30/66        5:22       11:13       17:19       22:51    7:22            
37    Adeline Hohman         MASTER        7/31        6:04       11:47       17:32       22:58    7:24            
38    Jeremy Cardamone       OPEN         31/66        5:06       10:58       17:29       23:26    7:33            
39    Mary Burke Morrow      MASTER        8/31        5:54       11:49       17:43       23:31    7:34            
40    Ian Thomas             OPEN         32/66        5:46       11:48       17:55       23:50    7:41            
41    Christopher Erpelding  OPEN         33/66        5:29       11:06       17:36       23:50    7:41            
42    Chris Delano           OPEN         34/66        6:51       12:57       18:23       23:56    7:42            
43    Dan Uden               OPEN         35/66        5:30       11:29       17:47       23:57    7:43            
44    Alek Haney             OPEN         36/66        5:50       11:55       18:10       24:03    7:45            
45    Sarah Elftmann         OPEN         37/66        5:53       12:04       18:20       24:10    7:47            
46    Kristi Newcomb         MASTER        9/31        6:06       12:17       18:30       24:33    7:55            
47    Emerson Zimmer         OPEN         38/66        5:57       12:24       19:04       24:49    8:00            
48    Peyton Beals           OPEN         39/66        5:28       11:35       18:33       24:51    8:00            
49    Reagan Breuer          OPEN         40/66        5:57       12:24       19:04       24:56    8:02            
50    Lori Morin             MASTER       10/31        5:58       12:24       18:49       25:05    8:05            
51    Mara Wasserman         OPEN         41/66        6:12       12:52       19:30       25:07    8:05            
52    Lucy Long              OPEN         42/66        6:05       12:23       18:56       25:09    8:06            
53    Joy Morin              OPEN         43/66        5:49       12:22       18:59       25:12    8:07            
54    Sarah Rosenau          MASTER       11/31        6:31       12:51       19:20       25:20    8:09            
55    Bridget Frazer         MASTER       12/31        6:00       12:28       19:04       25:22    8:10            
56    Laurie Horner          MASTER       13/31        6:09       12:37       19:11       25:31    8:13            
57    Kate Bird              OPEN         44/66        6:14       12:40       19:26       25:46    8:18            
58    Peter Cosimi           OPEN         45/66        6:14       12:40       19:26       25:47    8:18            
59    Zachary Knudson-Swain  OPEN         46/66        5:43       12:18       19:27       25:54    8:21            
60    Trent Maly             MASTER       14/31        5:46       12:19       19:17       25:56    8:21            
61    Sydney Morgan          OPEN         47/66        6:20       12:54       19:33       26:02    8:23            
62    Madit Garafan          OPEN         48/66        5:45       12:31       19:53       26:34    8:33            
63    Angela Boule           MASTER       15/31        6:29       13:24       20:13       26:59    8:41            
64    William Farewell       MASTER       16/31        6:43       13:33       20:43       27:27    8:50            
65    Caitlin Orth           OPEN         49/66        6:53       13:53       20:56       27:56    9:00            
66    Jana Sesow             MASTER       17/31        6:54       13:53       20:56       27:56    9:00            
67    Mindy Diller           MASTER       18/31        6:54       13:54       20:56       27:56    9:00            
68    Ann Ringlein           MASTER       19/31        6:54       13:57       20:59       27:57    9:00            
69    Amber Fader            MASTER       20/31        6:44       13:46       21:01       28:09    9:04            
70    Julie Coen             MASTER       21/31        7:29       14:53       22:04       28:20    9:07            
71    Andy Coen              MASTER       22/31        7:29       14:53       22:04       28:23    9:08            
72    Steven Pollard         OPEN         50/66        7:18       15:24       22:45       28:59    9:20            
73    Cody Zessin            OPEN         51/66        7:09       14:30       22:21       29:02    9:21            
74    Paula Bowers           MASTER       23/31        6:54       14:15       21:46       29:05    9:22            
75    Manuel De Arcos        OPEN         52/66        6:44       13:36       21:30       29:14    9:25            
76    Tatum Sesow            OPEN         53/66        7:37       15:14       23:07       29:58    9:39            
77    Amy Clark              MASTER       24/31        7:07       14:50       22:38       30:00    9:40            
78    Jenny Briseno          MASTER       25/31        8:26       15:47       23:15       30:10    9:43            
79    Evan Wandzilak         OPEN         54/66        6:14       13:23       22:25       30:10    9:43            
80    Jimmy Erickson         OPEN         55/66        7:00       14:59       23:04       30:17    9:45            
81    Kayla Sellhorn         OPEN         56/66        7:44       15:43       24:09       31:32   10:09            
82    Ashley Torske          OPEN         57/66        7:44       15:42       24:02       31:33   10:10            
83    Laurel Mastro          OPEN         58/66        8:07       16:18       24:21       31:40   10:12            
84    Tamara Schmeling       MASTER       26/31        7:54       15:49       23:58       32:03   10:19            
85    Madden Morgan          OPEN         59/66        6:56       15:38       24:19       33:06   10:40            
86    Kara Merchant          MASTER       27/31        8:35       16:50       25:21       33:26   10:46            
87    Eric Schmeling         OPEN         60/66        7:55       15:49       24:02       34:20   11:03            
88    Sara Cahill            OPEN         61/66        8:35       17:23       26:18       34:53   11:14            
89    Jed Turnbull           OPEN         62/66        8:35       17:23       26:18       34:53   11:14            
90    Jamie Krien            OPEN         63/66        8:55       18:11       27:04       35:59   11:35            
91    Connie Belt            MASTER       28/31       10:22       19:10       27:39       36:14   11:40            
92    Danae Garfield         OPEN         64/66        8:54       18:04       27:24       36:15   11:40            
93    Rebecka Schafer        MASTER       29/31        8:42       17:56       27:16       36:31   11:45            
94    Stephanie Smith        OPEN         65/66        8:43       18:08       27:45       37:04   11:56            
95    Amy Frankforter        MASTER       30/31        9:29       19:15       28:53       38:28   12:23            
96    Brandi Zwiener         OPEN         66/66       13:03       25:15       38:41       50:24   16:14            
97    Von Villarreal         MASTER       31/31       13:03       25:15       38:41       50:28   16:15            
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